
PAC8 MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:11:48.11 42

2 Warwood Middle 00:11:51.49 43

3 Triadelphia Middle 00:12:06.29 57

4 Brooke Middle School 00:13:01.92 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cameron Middle School 00:14:05.31 2

Moundsville Jr High 00:16:50.40 2

Wheeling Middle 00:15:22.56 2

Bridge Street Middle 00:13:05.12 1
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sherrard Jr High 00:11:48.11 13 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 792 Carson Fitzpatrick 00:11:06.63 2

2 4 766 Jacob Carman 00:11:15.12 4

3 7 793 Chase Fromhart 00:11:45.35 7

4 15 795 Lane Icard 00:12:21.19 14

5 16 803 Chase Wise 00:12:32.25 15

6 18 794 Connor Fromhart 00:12:51.66 (17)

7 19 802 Braxten Ullom 00:12:55.32 (18)

2 Warwood Middle 00:11:51.49 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 830 Rylan Moore 00:11:18.19 5

2 8 828 Tristin Gonzalez 00:11:50.73 8

3 9 823 Conner Annett 00:11:55.62 9

4 11 826 Asher Deal 00:12:03.94 10

5 12 824 Jacob Breitinger 00:12:08.99 11

6 25 825 Peyton Brewer 00:13:42.55 (22)

7 37 829 Conner McFarland 00:15:00.10 (27)

3 Triadelphia Middle 00:12:06.29 10 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 819 Kallon Tipton 00:11:12.17 3

2 6 820 Isaac Welling 00:11:35.28 6

3 14 807 Nick Franke 00:12:13.69 13

4 17 821 Brooks Wharry 00:12:32.46 16

5 21 805 Asher Chao 00:12:57.85 19

6 22 808 Ryan Monroe 00:13:02.16 (20)

7 24 822 Alex Zhao 00:13:28.95 (21)

4 Brooke Middle School 00:13:01.92 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 734 Gavin Scott 00:10:39.71 1

2 13 730 Pierce Ferrell 00:12:12.71 12

3 27 731 Brennen Krzywdik 00:13:49.60 23

4 28 729 Ethan Dobbs 00:13:59.63 24

5 32 733 Andrew Pintus 00:14:27.92 25

6 34 732 Charlie McCoy 00:14:34.28 (26)
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PAC8 MS XC Championships - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 734 Gavin Scott 8th 00:10:39.71 Brooke Middle School

2 2 792 Carson Fitzpatrick 8th 00:11:06.63 Sherrard Jr High

3 3 819 Kallon Tipton 6th 00:11:12.17 Triadelphia Middle

4 4 766 Jacob Carman 8th 00:11:15.12 Sherrard Jr High

5 5 830 Rylan Moore 7th 00:11:18.19 Warwood Middle

6 6 820 Isaac Welling 8th 00:11:35.28 Triadelphia Middle

7 7 793 Chase Fromhart 7th 00:11:45.35 Sherrard Jr High

8 8 828 Tristin Gonzalez 8th 00:11:50.73 Warwood Middle

9 9 823 Conner Annett 8th 00:11:55.62 Warwood Middle

10 0 736 Trevor Emery 8th 00:11:57.02 Cameron Middle School

11 10 826 Asher Deal 6th 00:12:03.94 Warwood Middle

12 11 824 Jacob Breitinger 7th 00:12:08.99 Warwood Middle

13 12 730 Pierce Ferrell 8th 00:12:12.71 Brooke Middle School

14 13 807 Nick Franke 7th 00:12:13.69 Triadelphia Middle

15 14 795 Lane Icard 8th 00:12:21.19 Sherrard Jr High

16 15 803 Chase Wise 7th 00:12:32.25 Sherrard Jr High

17 16 821 Brooks Wharry 7th 00:12:32.46 Triadelphia Middle

18 (17) 794 Connor Fromhart 7th 00:12:51.66 Sherrard Jr High

19 (18) 802 Braxten Ullom 8th 00:12:55.32 Sherrard Jr High

20 0 796 Owen Paul 8th 00:12:57.61 Sherrard Jr High

21 19 805 Asher Chao 8th 00:12:57.85 Triadelphia Middle

22 (20) 808 Ryan Monroe 8th 00:13:02.16 Triadelphia Middle

23 0 726 Gavin Bell 7th 00:13:05.12 Bridge Street Middle

24 (21) 822 Alex Zhao 8th 00:13:28.95 Triadelphia Middle

25 (22) 825 Peyton Brewer 6th 00:13:42.55 Warwood Middle

26 0 804 Sean Burns 7th 00:13:48.99 Triadelphia Middle

27 23 731 Brennen Krzywdik 6th 00:13:49.60 Brooke Middle School

28 24 729 Ethan Dobbs 8th 00:13:59.63 Brooke Middle School

29 0 809 Rex Montanye 8th 00:14:01.86 Triadelphia Middle

30 0 800 Owen Roberts 6th 00:14:16.55 Sherrard Jr High

31 0 765 Dalton Brown 8th 00:14:21.52 Sherrard Jr High

32 25 733 Andrew Pintus 7th 00:14:27.92 Brooke Middle School

33 0 767 Braxton Emery 6th 00:14:28.35 Sherrard Jr High

34 (26) 732 Charlie McCoy 7th 00:14:34.28 Brooke Middle School

35 0 738 Riley Nelson 8th 00:14:52.15 Moundsville Jr High

36 0 868 Brady Beihl 8th 00:14:58.20 Wheeling Middle

37 (27) 829 Conner McFarland 7th 00:15:00.10 Warwood Middle

38 0 806 Evan Clatterbuck 6th 00:15:13.88 Triadelphia Middle

39 0 867 Rhys Wear 7th 00:15:14.69 Warwood Middle

40 0 827 Hayden Gonzalez 6th 00:15:23.56 Warwood Middle

41 0 869 Ethan McPherson 6th 00:15:46.93 Wheeling Middle

42 0 735 Brennan Doppleman 6th 00:16:13.60 Cameron Middle School

43 0 797 Dominic Potts 6th 00:16:22.13 Sherrard Jr High

44 0 832 Quetin Scott 8th 00:16:53.94 Warwood Middle

45 0 764 Dennis Bannon 6th 00:17:05.80 Sherrard Jr High

46 0 737 Nyck Martin 6th 00:18:48.64 Moundsville Jr High

47 0 866 Spencer Speece 6th 00:21:09.62 Warwood Middle
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